ASSEMBLY MEETING SCHEDULE AS OF 04/12/2021 EOD

Day of Help: email sarah.a.williams@heart.org with assembly # and your name in subject line

District # il 12 Status Date/Time Lead
Name
Dahle, Scheduled 4/14, 2:00

Megan -Nolead -2:15

AD 01

Amanda
Berryhill
Angie Gornik
Ann Merkle
Bonnie Hyatt
Danielle Blust
Milkele Picotte
Ronda Hall
Shannon Glaz
Tara Crim
Vanessa Hanson
William Hall
4/14,2:30 Jay

AD 02 Wood Scheduled PM T

jay.tfnc@gmail.com

Alyssa Calleja
Amos Wright
Azucena
Chavez-Huerta
Canyon Smith
Carley Moore
Carol Oliva
Crystal Yang
Elidia Adams
Emily Goldstein
Jay Macedo
Jay McCubbrey
Lynn Ward
Michelle Duarte
Michelle
McGarry
Sergio Arreguin
Tina Altizen
Wendy Rinkel
4/14,

AD 03 Gallagher Scheduled 11:00 AM

Esther Craig  ecraig@healthcollaborative.org

Andrea Martin
Carissa Kellogg
Christina Archie

Devyani
Chouhan

Dolores Vasquez
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Esther Craig
Jen Swanstrom
Juliza Ramirez
Karla Damian-
Vazquez
Lynze
Thornburg
Muneet Nijjar
Pristina Zhang
Rexanne
Greenstreet
Samantha
Seaman
Sarah Kotko
Shelly Brantley
Yasmin Pureco
Yesenia
Mendoza
Nancy

Wynne de nancy.wynnederivera@countyofnapa.org
Rivera

4/14,

AD 04 Aguiar-Curry  Scheduled 11:00 AM

Amanda Pitts
Holly Laird
Jessica Chapin
Nancy Wynne
de Rivera
Steven Jensen
4/14,

AD 05 Bigelow Scheduled 11:30 AM

Nykeia Harris nharris@co.calaveras.ca.us

Alan Gilmore
Beatriz Baez
Christy White
Crystal Duran
Emily Hamilton
Graciela Valdez
Kendra Day
Kristina Herrera
Lauren
Kemmeter
Maria Barragan
Nora Esders
Nykeia Harris
Penny Smart
Stephanie
Gonzalez
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Whitney Blum

AD 06 Kiley Pending 0
Boniface

Chifamba
Mary Mast

4/13,
AD 07 McCarty :c’f\'h:f:;d 11:30 -
11:45

Abdulaziz
Attassy

Aissata Morton

Allison Burke

Andrea
Fabillaran

Ariana Ponce

Charles de
Watteville

Dian Kiser

Dyane Osorio

Erica Costa

Isaias Guzman

Jessica Fat

Jim Knox

Johana Ramirez

Jose Montoya

Katelyn
Mazman

Kim Homer
Vagadori

Laina Delgado
Flores

Ledaly Blandino

Luz Garcia

Macellina Odd

Marissa
Greenband

Matt Wutsch

Michele Darling

Nixa Sanchez

Richardson
Davis

Roy Brown

Taylor Beckwith

Theresa
Boschert
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Xinran Dhaliwal

AD 08 Cooley Scheduled

Chantelle
Comeau

Dalaina
Agostinho

Danica Peterson

Douglas Stewart

Elsa Casanova

Gail Brosnan

Ignacio Burgos

Katie Moose

Nicole Morgan

Poshi Walker

Tracie Borges

Veronica
Farwell

Scheduled

AD 09 - No Lead

Cooper

Candy Guinea
Cynthia Vela
Raheem Alli

AD 10 Levine Scheduled

Anita Renzetti
Ariel Thomas-
Urlik
Bob Curry
Jasmine Gerraty
Jennifer Vargas
Marco Caro
Pam Granger

AD 12 Flora Scheduled

Ariela Cuellar
Leslie Ferreira
Yessenia
Haddad
Not

AR Scheduled

Villapudua

Brianna Rubio
Janis Ho
Not

AD 14 Scheduled

Grayson

4/14,
11:00 AM

4/14,
11:00 AM

4/13, 3:00
PM

4/14,
10:30 AM

Danica
Peterson

Pam Granger

Leslie
Ferreira

petersonda@saccounty.net

pgrangerl976@gmail.com

leslie.ferreira@etr.org
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Joshua Brown
Natalie Montes
Rod Lew

Rebecca
Day- rerodriguez@cityofberkeley.info
Rodriguez

4/14,

AD 15 Wicks Scheduled 11:00 AM

JASON CROSS
Jenesis
Merriman
Owen Wise-
Pierik
Rebecca Day-
Rodriguez
Tino Ratliff
Valerie Yerger
4/13,

AD 17 Chiu Scheduled 12:00 PM

Brian Davis brian@Igbtgminustobacco.org

Bob Gordon

Brian Davis

Ted
Guggenheim

4/14,2:00 Maisha
AD 18 Bonta Scheduled T House- masemota@ecreemscommunityservice.org

PM Asemota
Audrey Abadilla
Maisha House-
Asemota
Marcia Shields
Marlene Hurd

Xochitlquetzal
Davila
AD 20 Quirk Scheduled 341:6 AM rea(:\lpreet deolreet43@gmail.com
Calyn Kelley
Jade Le
Manpreet Deol
Priya Raman
Rochelle Collins
sandra macias
Vanessa Nava

4/14, Ismael

AD 21 Gray Scheduled 11:00 AM RiGnee

imunoz@ci4ci.org

Arturo Durazo
Eric Cheung
Ericka Corchado
Ileisha Sanders
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Ismael Munoz

Lebni
Sagastume

Maria Galvan

Natalie Alfaro-
Perez

Patrik White

Stergios
Roussos

AD 22
Mayra Amador
AD 23

Amber Morris
Baolia Xiong
Cha See

Chelsea Aivazian
Clarissa Boutté
Dulce Velazquez

Elizabeth Castro
Maldonado

Hailey Smith

May Chung

Morelia Marines

Tiara Munoz

Zyanna
Maynard

AD 25

Amaya Wooding
Nickita Gupta

AD 26

ap Garcia
Arcellie Santos
Celeste Ramos
Delia Salas
Eryn Clark
Evi Hernandez
Freddy De La
Paz
Jackie Kaslow
Jorge Alvarado
k.c. pearce

Mullin

Patterson

Lee

Mathis

Pending

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

4/12,
11:30

4/13,
11:30 AM

4/14,
10:30 AM

4/14, 2:00
PM

Morelia
Marines

Shannon
Kozlovich

Veronica
Andrade

mmarines@healthcollaborative.org

shannon@eqca.org

vandrade@tularecounty.ca.gov
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Rufino Orong
Sara Duffek
Veronica
Andrade
William Carrillo
Scheduled

AD 27
- No Lead

Kalra

Lorna Sumaraga
Paula Baker

AD 30 Rivas, Robert Scheduled

Allegra Chacon

Andrea Estrada

Elaine Narciso

Gonzalo
Coronado

Joyce Villalobos

AD 31 Arambula Scheduled

Cynthia Rocha
Daisy Lopez
Erick Rangel
Esmeralda
Tamayo Echeverria
Kaya Herron
Martha Zarate
Pavan Sihota
Rosendo Iniguez
Valeria
Rodriguez Pedroza

AD 32 Salas Scheduled

Alejandra
Quezada
Alyssa Ravelo
Anahi Guerrero
Elizabeth
Gutierrez
Karina Funez
Laureta
Maddela
Not

ADEE Scheduled

Smith

Elizabeth Little
Salena Meade

4/13, 3:00
PM

4/14,2:30 Gonzalo

PM Coronado
4/14, .

10:30 AM Daisy Lopez
4/13, Alejandra
12:30PM  Quezada

coronadog@co.monterey.ca.us

dlopez@healthcollaborative.org

quezadaal@kerncounty.com
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Not

Al Scheduled

Fong

Angel Galvez
Crystal Marin-
Burgess

4/14, 2:30

Scheduled PM

AD 35 Cunningham
Amy Gilman
Bernarda
Martinez Martinez
Mario Espinoza-
Kulick
Olivia Montiano
Sarah Mosseri
Stephen
Hansen, M.D.
4/13,

Scheduled 11:30 AM

AD 36 Lackey

Adel Domingo
Dey Yusef
Joanna Kantiok

Pamela Heller
4/14, 1:00

Scheduled PM

AD 37 Bennett

Megan Kenney
Shantal S Hover-
Jones
Not

ADEE) Scheduled

Rivas, Luz

Freddy
Velasquez
4/14,

Scheduled 10:30 AM

AD 40 Ramos

Belinda Ordaz
Rafael Gonzalez
4/13,

Scheduled 12:30 PM

AD 41 Holden

Gary Grayhbill
Gloria Andino
Myron Quon
Not

ADCE Scheduled

Friedman

Erica Nam
Monty Messex

Angel Galvez

Bernarda
Martinez
Martinez

Joanna
Kantiok

Megan
Kenney

Belinda
Ordaz

Gloria
Andino

mgalvez@bakersfieldaihp.com

bernarda@futureleadersnow.org

jkantiok@avph.org

megan.kenney@sbcphd.org

bordaz@ncaddsgv.org

gandino@ncaddsgv.org


mailto:sarah.a.williams@heart.org

ASSEMBLY MEETING SCHEDULE AS OF 04/12/2021 EOD

Day of Help: email sarah.a.williams@heart.org with assembly # and your name in subject line

4/1 :
AD 47 Reyes Scheduled P{VI3’ 3:00 Brittny Bol brittny.bol@cancer.org
Brittny Bol
Isel Ramirez

Josh Ramirez
Omar Gonzalez

Rubio, Scheduled 4/14,2:30 Angelica

A Blanca PM Hernandez

ahernandez@ncaddsgv.org

Angelica
Hernandez
Elsa Greno
Sheree Johnson
Scheduled 4/14, 2:00
AD 49 Chau - No Lead P{\Il
Adriana Sanchez
Akirah
Limthaveemongkol
Alex De Vries
Duke Choi
Gilbert Mora
Janelle Paule
Jerry De Vries
Mark Han
Patrick Fu
4/14,

AD 50 Bloom Scheduled 11:30 AM

Elise Wallis elise.wallis@lung.org

April Frank
Brian Le
Elise Wallis
Romy Lima
. Not
AD 51 Carrillo Scheduled
Alicia Tamayac
Alisha Lopez
Alma Sanchez
Guadulesa
Rivera
Jessica Vozella
Mason Fong
Sheree Johnson
Ulysses Allen
4/14,

AD 52 Rodriguez Scheduled 12:30 PM

Lilia Onate lonate@ncaddsgv.org

Benita Ramsey
Domonic Moran
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Erika Gonzalez

Lilia Onate

Maritza
Crisantos-
Guerrero

AD 53 Santiago

Aimee Newton
Ami Bhatt
Andy Lau
Dina Cruz
Eddie Martinez
Gennesis Jerez
Hilcia Guerra
Jonathan
Tandoc
Lydia Lising
Marielle
Reataza
Maya Chacon
Melanie To
Michael Jung
Queen Shannon
Gipson
Ricardo Torres
Samantha
Dorenfeld
Shalin Craig
Shirley Agustin
Socorro Chacon
Tatiana Tavitian

AD 54 Kamlager

Nicole Turkson
Tonya Gallow

AD 55 Chen
Jody Xu
Michelle Nieto
Torres
Sun Choi
AD 56 Garcia,
Eduardo

Diego Torres
Fernanda Lynch

Scheduled

Scheduled
- No Lead

Scheduled

Scheduled
- No Lead

4/14,

10:30 AM Melanie To

4/14,
10:30 AM

4/14, Michelle
10:30 AM Nieto Torres

4/14, 2:30
PM

mto@kyccla.org

mtorres@ncaddoc.org

10
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Trinidad
Arredondo
Veronica De Lira
AD 57 C.alderon,
Lisa
J Jesus Rivera
Garcia,
AD 58 Cristina
Barbara Wilson
Chimdindu
Nweke
Jazmine Guillen
Lisbeth Garcia
Monica Sanchez
Ricardo Nevarez
Jones-

AD 59
Sawyer

Yaneth
Rodriguez

AD 61 Medina

Diana Rodriguez

Gustavo
Hurtado

IE Smoke Out

Jenna Contreras

Maria Vazquez

Melissa McElroy

Michelle
Anguiano

Teasylyn Winder

Vincent McCoy

AD 62 Burke

Eric Contreras
Jessica Abaya
Lee
JameGossett
Shannon
Kozlovich

AD 63 Rendon

Andres Rangel

Jordan Williams

Kevin
Constantino

Not
Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Pending

Scheduled

Scheduled
- No Lead

4/13,
11:30 AM

4/14,
10:30 AM

4/14,
10:30 AM

4/14,
11:15 AM

Monica
Sanchez

Yaneth
Rodriguez

Vincent
McCoy

Lee
JameGossett

sanchez_monica@Ilacoe.edu

ylr@usc.edu

vincent@riversidecountybcc.org

lee.gossett@officeofsamoanaffairs.org

11
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Rebeca
Hernandez
4/14,

11:00 AM Edgar Romo edgar.romo@officeofsamoanaffairs.org

AD 64 Gipson Scheduled

Edgar Romo
Kenya Davis-
Hayes
Trent Bird
Vincent Basobas
4/14,2:00 Alejandra

PM Cook tfc@americaontrack.org

AD 65 Quirk-Silva Scheduled

Alejandra Cook
Brittney
Morales-Bravo
lleana
Hernandez
Paige Petrus-
Medina
. Scheduled 4/14, 1:00
AD 66 Muratsuchi “Nolead PM
Alix Politanoff
Christine
Guanzing
Janet Warnecke
Karen Beard
seem khan
Not Miliana

scheduled Singh miliana.singh@Igbtcenteroc.org

AD 67 Seyarto

Miliana Singh
4/14, Claire

10:30AM  Braeburn ontrack@americaontrack.org

AD 68 Choi Scheduled

Brittney
Bonfield
Claire Braeburn
Dannie Cesena
Harold Custodio
Melissa Nieto
Rafael Lopez
Samantha Kelley
Thomas Moua

Not
AD 69 2Ll Scheduled
Alicia Needham
Ana Chavez
Antonio
Viramontes

12
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AD 70

Ann Toun
Ladine Chan
Ryan Oda
Veasna Mai

AD 71

Cynthia Knapp

Irene Linayao-
Putman

Jean Duffy

Nadeen
Youhanan

AD 72

Atticus ODaniel
John Gutierrez
Teresa Tran

AD 75

Cecilia Arias
Jennifer Gill
Rachel Reif

AD 76

Erika Carter

Francisca
Velazquez

Haley Guiffrida

AD 77

Barbara Gordon
Dana Stevens
Debra Kelley
Lauren Barker

AD 78

Farah Abunadi
Paulene De
Mesa

AD 79

Moana Cabiles
Pierra Moise

O'Donnell

Voepel

Nguyen

Waldron

Boerner

Horvath

Maienschein

Ward

VACANT

Scheduled 4/14,
-NolLead 10:30 AM

Scheduled 4/14,
-NolLead 10:30 AM

Scheduled 4/14,
-NolLead 10:30 AM

Not
Scheduled
Not
Scheduled
4/14,
Scheduled 11:00 AM
4/14,
Scheduled 10:30 AM
Not
Scheduled

Debra Kelley

debra.kelley@sdcounty.ca.gov

fabunadi@nilesisters.org

13
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14-Apr, Enrique De

AD 80 Gonzalez Scheduled 10:30 AM  La Cruz

edecruz@saysandiego.org

Carlo Patenia
Claudia Ciarmoli
Enrique De La
Cruz
Manuel
Andrade
Mary Pinto-
Badiner
Bad
Chris Miller
Diane Grace
Ek Armah

Omitted Participants

Either indicated no attendance, opt-out, or address issue.

Paul Knepprath
Ylonn Burris
Areli Williams
Ashley Lewis
Elizabeth Velten
Rachel Gratz-Lazarus
Flores
Maria Rodriguez
Mark Daniel  Heringer
Deanna Canales
Carol Baker
Diana Hodge
Arstein-
Olivia Kerslake
shristi reddy
Melisa Villafuerte
Sarah Pedraja
Marisol Mendoza
Amber Valenzuela
Lourdes Garcia
Cindy Mayeda
Claudia Pinedo
Tobias Vasquez
Atticus ODaniel
Atticus ODaniel

Melissa Curiel
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